Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MECHATROLINK-II cables
Computer software
Ordering information
Name Model
Trajexia motion control unit, up to 30 MECHATROLINK-II axes CJ1W-MCH72
Trajexia motion control unit, up to 4 MECHATROLINK-II axes CJ1W-MC472
Name Model
Accurax G5 servo drive ML-II built-in R88D-KN@@@-ML2
G-Series servo drive ML-II built-in R88D-GN@@H-ML2
MX2 inverter with MECHATROLINK-II option board Frequency inverter 3G3MX2-A@
ML2 option board 3G3AX-MX2-MRT
Name Remarks Model
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II repeater Network repeater JEPMC-REP2000
Specifications Model
CX-Motion Pro V1.3.3 or higher CX-One
Trajexia Studio*1 V1.3.3 or higher
*1. When the Trajexia Studio software is included in CX-One, then it is called CX-Motion Pro.